Harriman Commons

Harriman, New York

Site Plan

TARGET PHASE
D. Target
1A. Available (50’ x107’irr.)
1B.  World of Appliances
1C. ALDO
2. Old Navy
3.  PartyCity
4. Dollar Tree
5. Burlington
6. Available (170’ x175’irr.)
7. PetSmart
8. Five Below
9A.  America’s Best
9B. Available (13’ x 120’ irr.)
10.  Rightly Dental
11. Available (16.5 x100%)
12.  Famous Footwear
E. Future Padl(42.3’x66.3’irr)
Future Pad Il (34.9’ x 83.17’irr)
49 Proposed Parking Spaces
PHASE Il EXPANSION

Future Office/Retail

Information furnished is from sources deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed
by RD Management and is subject to change in price, corrections, errors and
omissions, prior sales or withdrawal without notice.

124,717 SF
5,827 SF
5,827 SF
5,317 SF
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23,986 SF
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11,012 SF
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2,865 SF

3.52 Acres
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Owned by Others

MANAGEMENT LLC




